

Serial No. 24

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case:- WP(C) No. 1472/2025
CM No. 3471/2025

M/S Mass House Building Cooperative Ltd.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Pranav Kohli, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Vastav Sharma, Advocate.

Vs

UT of J&K & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. S. S. Nanda, Sr. AAG for R-1, 4 to
6.
None for R-2 and 3.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
(30.06.2025)

01. Heard in part.

02. List in continuation on **02.07.2025**.

(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE

JAMMU
30.06.2025

Bunty